
KENDRIYA VIDYLAYA NO 2 DELHI CANTT: 110010 (Il nd Shift)

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS Xl (OTHER KV)

Enter Name of Student as
SNO CBSE Roll No per CBSE Marksheet in

1 8219039

2 14235606

3 17134356

4 14136156

5 17140341

6 14136155

7 14178085

Select Servicel Social
Gender Category Category

Female

Female

Male

Female

Mate

Female

Male OBC

% AS PER 
KVS Rule

4%

Aggregate Select your First
Mobile No

Capital Letter

NIKKI KUMARI

MUSKAN

AYUSH PRATAP SINGH

TARANNUM JAHAN

SUMIT CHOURASIYA

TABASSUM JAHAN

NITESH YADAV

92.8

89.6

88.6

73

65

64

51.2 + 4.0%

= 55.2%

Choice of Stream

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Commerce

NOTE:- Admission will be confirmed only after verification of all the original doucments.

Admission I/C PRINCIPAL



KENDRIYA VIDYLAYA NO 2 DELHI CANTT: 110010 (Il nd Shift)

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS Xl (NON KV)

s.N0 CBSE Roll No Name of Student

1 13224803 DHONDUP DORJE

Select Service! Social
Gender Category Category

Male 1 ST

% AS PER
KVS Rule

4%

Aggregate %

90.2 + 4.0%

= 94.2%

First Choice of

Stream

Science

Mobile No

NOTE:- Admission will be confirmed only after verification of all the original doucments.

Admission I/C PRINCIPAL



KENDRIYA VIDYLAYA NO 2 DELHI CANTT: 110010 (Il nd Shift)
LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS (NON KV)

S.NO CBSE Roll No Name of Student Select Servicel Social
Gender Category Category

1 14230137 RAHUL RANA

2 14229271 PRIYANSHU

3 RISHI RAJ
M

4 17134356 AYUSH PRATAP SINGH M
5 21215752 GAGAN YADAV

6 14138621 DHANANJAY MOHANTY M
7 14234820 ISHU YADAV

8 14232154 AYUSH SOLANKI M
9 14232176 DEEPAKSHI

o 14231824 ANIRUDH M
11 14134319 NISHITA F

12 14113729 KEVIN NGANAGOM M

13 14230042 SONAL F
14 14150252 KARAN SINGH

15 14237093 KRISH SARAN M

16 2907847 MOHAMMAD HAMZA M

17 14232115 ADITYA NARAYAN RAUL M

18 14231895 ANJALI KUMARi F

19 22165343 RESHAV KUMAR M

20 14231992 TANYA PATHAK F

21 14236905 ZARKA KHAN M

% AS PER
KVS Rule

92.6

91

89.2

88.6

85.8

85.6

82.8

82.8

82.6

82.6

79.6

79.2

78.8

78

78

78

77.8

77.4

77

76

76

Aggregate % Choice of Stream Mobile No

General

General

I General

I General

OBC

I General

OBC

I General

I General

I General

I OBC

I General

OBC

OBC

I General

I General

I General

I General

I General

I General

I General

92.6

91

89.2

88.6

89.8

85.6

86.8

82.8

82.6

82.6

83.6

79.2

82.8

82

78

78

77.8

77.4

77

76

76

Commerce 9868438574

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce 9625515746

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce 9306067318

Commerce

Commerce 9717895273

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

NOTE:- Admission will be confirmed only after verification of all the original doucments.

Admission I/C PRINCIPAL



KENDRIYA VIDYLAYA NO 2 DELHI CANTT: 110010 (Il nd Shift)

S.NO CBSE Roll No

22 14237081

23 14237185

24 14231973

25 14237102

26 14230162

27 14138734

28 14231544

29 14134305

30 14232152

31 14234821

32 14229219

33 14229792

34 22122744

35 14150255

36 14232109

37 14229490

38 14229474

39 14140474

40 14230133

41 14235409

42 14136360

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY sELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS Xl (NON KV)
Name of Student

SAKSHI KUMAR'

SHASHANK KUMAR THAKUR

ANSHU KUMARI

AYUSH KUMAR MAHTO

KASHISH CHAUHAN

NAMAN HADDA

HONNY

MIDHUN SM

AYUSHI SOLANKI

SONAM YADAV

NANDITA DEVI

SANJANA

RITESH PASWAN

HARISH MEENA

SOURAV CHAND

PULI JAYADHAR REDDY

Himanshu Kumar

PRIYANSHU YADAV

MUSKAN CHAUDHARY

HIMANSHU KUMAR

MANISH THAWR

Select Service! Social
Gender Category Cate o

sc

M I General

F I General

M 1 OBC

M I OBC

M I General

M I General

M I General
F I General

F I OBC

F 1 OBC

sc
sc

ST
M I OBC

M I General

M I OBC

M I General

F I General

M I General

M I General

% AS PER
KVS Rule

75.6

75

74.4

73.8

73.2

73

71.8

71.2

70

68.8

67.8

67

66.8

66.2

66

65.6

65

62.6

61.6

61.4

51.2

Aggregate % Choice of Stream Mobile No

79.6

3.5

74.4

77.8

77.2

73

71.8

71.2

70

72.8

71.8

71

70.8

70.2

70

65.6

69

62.6

61.6

61.4

51.2

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commwith FPTU

8T80324

9990515702

7025963075

7678557394

9213774842

8076146765

NOTE:- Admission will be confirmed only after verification of all the original doucments.

Adm ssi n I/C PRINCIPAL




